
."-fiqrQuest 
I, Transform Alberta Summit 
.l?<Jr1f!.~~'1§ ____ _ 

NorQuest Expense Claim 

, 
Total Expenses: 642_220 !CAD 

Less Vendor Credits: 

. ----------.--~--~;;:/.~~--~---

----~Dat~~~~- Less Cash Advance: 0.000 

goAl' S~.E'IKo Amount Due Employee: 642.220 

?rintName 
Amount Due Vendor: I 0_000 I 
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~~. 
BANFF SPRINGS 
405 Spray Avenue 
P.O. Box 960 
Banff, Alberta Canada T1 L 1 J4 
T 403 762 2211 F 403 762 5755 
G.8.T. Registration # 84968 1721 RTOOO 

MRS Lynn Faulder 
 

 
Canada 

INFORM A nON INVOICE 

Room 
Folio # 
Cashier # 
Page # 

Arrival 
Departure 

1811 
863515 
250236 

1 of 2 

11~07-12 

11-09-12 

Fairmont President's Club 
 

Date Description Additionall~formation Charges Credits 

11-07-12 Deposit Transferred at CII 
11-07-12 Room Charge 
11-07-12 Tourism improvement Fee (2%) 
11-07-12 Alberta Tourism Levy WVo) 
11-07-12 Resort Fee 
11-07-12 Room GST (5%) 
11-07-12 Valet Parking 
11-08-12 Room Charge 
11-08 .. ~2 Tourism Improvement Fee (2%) 
11-08-12 Alberta Tourism Levy (4%) 
11-08-12 Resort Fee 
11-08-12 Room GST (5%) 
11-08-12 Valet Parking 
11-09-12 Mastercard 

GSTSumma!Y 
Room 
F&S 
Other 
Total 

26.30 
0.00 
3.33 

29.63 

For information or reservations, visit us at 
www_fairmontcom or cal! Fairmon! Hotels 8. Resorts from: 
United States Of Cansda 1 SOO 441 14' 4 
Pour informallon at reservations visi!ez: noIre web au 
www,fairmontcom ou telephoner au Holels fairmQrildo. 
,'J<ito-Un;s QU Can<lda 1 SOO 441 ~i414 

246.00 
4.92 

10.04 
12.00 
13.15 
35.00 

246.00 
4.92 

10.04 
12.QO 
13.15 
35.00 

 XXlXX 

Total 642.22 

Balance Due 

Thank you for choosing to stay with Fairmont Hotels & Resorts 
Merci d'avoir choisi les HOtels Fairmont 

572.22 

70.00 

642.22 

0.00 
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